Solid State Pressure Sensor
SLP Series - Model 35D
FEATURES
Temperature Compensated
Calibrated & Amplified Output
Easy Design-in
DESCRIPTION
The SLP 35D Series are fully compensated digital pressure

3/3
Ver 1.7 4 Nov 10
Ordering Information
3 5 D
Series
0 0 5 3H
Lead Direction
0 1 0
2 = Leads opposite side as tubesType
D= Differential*
Range
005 = 5 psi
3 = Surface Mount
H= Gage (Dual Port)
Option Code
015 = 15 psi
030 = 30 psi
Output
0 = DPO
Digital Pressure Output
Notes
*Differential has +XXX psi as the Full Scale Output and -XXX psi as the Offset. Maximum Differential
pressure is 7 psi
**Minimum pressure for absolute pressure is 15 psi
007 = 7 psi
A= Absolute**
The rest of this page has been intentionally left blank
L
Operating
Voltage
Blank = 4.5 to 5.5V
L = 2.7 to 3.3V